
07꞉30
08꞉45
10꞉00
11꞉30
13꞉00
14꞉00

LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
KICKS
KICKS

14
15
16
17
13
14

x
x
x
x
x
x

AB SPORTS
PORTUGUESA SANTO ANDRÉ
MANCHESTER
ASX
CEFAT CAXIAS
FFDÉF

CSU

1 1
12
13
13
12
1 1
14
16

x
x
x
x
x
x
X
X

OPERÁRIO

07꞉30
08꞉30
09꞉30
10꞉30
11꞉30
12꞉30
13꞉30
14꞉30

LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
CHICK CRAQUE
CHICK CRAQUE
CHICK CRAQUE
CHICK CRAQUE
CHICK CRAQUE

PINDA F.C 
PINDA F.C 
PINDA F.C 
OUSADIA RJ
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
UNIÃO SALSA
CEDAM

15
16
16
12
13
14

x
x
x
x
x
x

SÃO ROQUE

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30
11꞉50
13꞉00
14꞉00

PALESTRA
PALESTRA
IGUAÇÚ
IGUAÇÚ
IGUAÇÚ
IGUAÇÚ

PINHEIRENSE
PINHEIRENSE
FFDÉF
PREFEITURA LAVRINHAS
PREFEITURA LAVRINHAS
PREFEITURA LAVRINHAS

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro



12
14
17
13
17
15
15
12
14

BRASIL/INDUSTRIAL

15
17
16
14
17
15

x
x
x
x
x
x

SÃO SEBASTIÃO

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30
12꞉00
13꞉00
14꞉30

ARENA ATM/MINAS BOCA
ARENA ATM/MINAS BOCA
ARENA ATM/MINAS BOCA
ARENA ATM/MINAS BOCA
C8 SPORTS
C8 SPORTS

REAL MAMBUCABA
REAL MAMBUCABA
ARENA FUT
C8 SPORTS
FUT ACADEMY IT
UNIDOS DO VALE

1 1
17
15
14
17

x
x
x
x
x

VILA BRITO

07꞉30
08꞉30
10꞉00
11꞉30
13꞉00

CT DARLAN
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
PALESTRA
PADROEIRA

A11 ACADEMY
CEDAM
OUSADIA RJ
CEDAM
ESCOLINHA DO GALO

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

07꞉30
08꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30
11꞉30
13꞉00
14꞉30
15꞉45
16꞉45

ARENA FUT
ARENA FUT
CEFAT RUSTICO
CEFAT RUSTICO
GREMIO IMPÉRIO
GREMIO IMPÉRIO
CEFAT RUSTICO
CEFAT RUSTICO
CEFAT RUSTICO

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

At5
At5
At5
BASE FORTE
BASE FORTE
BASE FORTE
PADUANO
BOA BOLA
BASE FORTE



15
16
14
17
13
11

CANAS

8
8
9
9
10
10

x
x
x
x
x
x

JOANA D`ARC

07꞉30
08꞉10
09꞉00
09꞉40
10꞉20
11꞉00

IPIRANGA
LORENA/FADENP
BOA BOLA
LORENA/FADENP
BOA BOLA
LORENA/FADENP

BOA BOLA
DD SPORTS
IPIRANGA
DD SPORTS
FERROVIÁRIA
DD SPORTS

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30
11꞉00
12꞉30
13꞉45

TITÃS
PADUANO
SPARTANOS
PADUANO
SPARTANOS
DD SPORTS

x
x
x
x
x
x

SOCCER BLUE
BOA BOLA
BOA BOLA
SOCCER BLUE
SOCCER BLUE
SOCCER BLUE

9
9
10
10
8
8

x
x
x
x
x
x

JOANA D`ARC

07꞉30
08꞉10
09꞉00
09꞉40
10꞉20
11꞉00

CHICK CRAQUE
BOLA 10 ACADEMY
CHICK CRAQUE
BOLA 10 ACADEMY
BOLA 10 ACADEMY
DD SPORTS

RB SPORTS / BASE FORTE
UNIDOS DO VALE
RB SPORTS / BASE FORTE
GEREZIN
LORENA/FADENP
IPIRANGA



07꞉30
08꞉30
09꞉30
11꞉00
12꞉30
13꞉30

CHICK CRACK
CHICK CRACK
CHICK CRACK
CHICK CRACK
CHICK CRACK
A11

1 1
12
13
14
16
11

x
x
x
x
x
x

PINDA FC
PINDA FC
PINDA FC
AB ESPORTES
MANCHESTER
DD SPORTS

CSU

17
15
13
12
16
14
14

x
x
x
x
x
x
X

OPERÁRIO

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉00
11꞉00
12꞉00
13꞉30
14꞉30

FUT ACADEMY IT
UNIDOS DO VALE
IGUAÇÚ
IGUAÇÚ
IGUAÇÚ
CEFAT RUSTICO
BASE FORTE

BASE FORTE
BASE FORTE
BASE FORTE
BOA BOLA
BOA BOLA
IGUAÇÚ
At5

14
13
13
14
15
11

x
x
x
x
x
x

SÃO ROQUE

07꞉30
08꞉30
10꞉00
11꞉00
12꞉00
13꞉30

FFDÉF
CEFAT CAXIAS
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP

SPARTANOS
SPARTANOS
OUSADIA RJ
UNIÃO SALSA
OUSADIA RJ
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro



16
17
1 1
14
15
17

BRASIL/INDUSTRIAL

12
14
12
13
15
17
13
14

x
x
x
x
x
x
X
X

SÃO SEBASTIÃO

07꞉30
08꞉30
10꞉00
11꞉00
12꞉00
13꞉30
15꞉00
16꞉00

At5
ARENA FUT
ARENA FUT
CEFAT RUSTICO
CEFAT RUSTICO
CEFAT RUSTICO
KICKS
KICKS

CEFAT RUSTICO
PREFEITURA DE LAVRINHAS
PREFEITURA DE LAVRINHAS
PREFEITURA DE LAVRINHAS
SOCCER BLUE
SOCCER BLUE
SOCCER BLUE
BOA BOLA

x
x
x
x
x
X

VILA BRITO

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30
11꞉30
12꞉30
14꞉00

LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
SOCCER BLUE
C8 SPORTS
C8 SPORTS
C8 SPORTS

x
x
x
x
x
x

CEDAM
CEDAM
CEDAM
CEDAM
GREMIO IMPÉRIO
GREMIO IMPÉRIO

15
17
12
16
15
17

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30
11꞉30
13꞉00
14꞉30

PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
LORENA/FADENP
PINHEIRENSE
PINHEIRENSE
PADROEIRA

PORTUGUESA SANTO ANDRÉ
ASX
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
ARENA FUT
REAL MAMBUCABA
REAL MAMBUCABA



14
15
16
17
16
15
17

CANAS

8
8
10
10
10
9

x
x
x
x
x
x

JOANA D`ARC

07꞉30
08꞉10
09꞉00
09꞉40
10꞉20
11꞉00

DD SPORTS
LORENA/FADENP
CHICK CRACK
BASE FORTE
BOLA 10
BOLA 10

BOLA 10
BOA BOLA
FERROVIÁRIA
BOA BOLA
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

x
x
x
x
x
x
X

9
10
9
8
8
9

x
x
x
x
x
x

JOANA D`ARC

07꞉30
08꞉10
09꞉00
09꞉40
10꞉20
11꞉00

CHICK CRACK
DD SPORTS
BASE FORTE
DD SPORTS
BOLA 10
DD SPORTS

BOA BOLA
GEREZIM
IPIRANGA
BOA BOLA
IPIRANGA
UNIDOS DO VALE

07꞉30
08꞉30
10꞉00
11꞉30
13꞉00
14꞉30
16꞉00

ARENA ATM
ARENA ATM
ARENA ATM
ARENA ATM
PADUANO
PADUANO
PADUANO

PALESTRA
PALESTRA
PALESTRA
ESCOLINHA DO GALO
FFDÉF
TITÃS
At5



07꞉30
08꞉30
09꞉30
10꞉30
12꞉00
13꞉20

PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY 
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
OUSADIA-RJ
OUSADIA-RJ
PINHEIRENSE
PINHEIRENSE

1 1
12
13
15
15
16

x
x
x
x
x
x

PINDA FC
PINDA FC
PINDA FC
PORTUGUESA SANTO ANDRÉ
ARENA ATM
ARENA ATM

CSU

12
13
14
1 1
16
17
15

x
x
x
x
x
x
X

OPERÁRIO

07꞉30
08꞉30
09꞉30
10꞉30
11꞉30
13꞉00
14꞉30

LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP
LORENA/FADENP

CHICK CRAQUE
CHICK CRAQUE
CHICK CRAQUE
CHICK CRAQUE
CHICK CRAQUE
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY
PEQUENINOS DO JOCKEY

x
x
x
x
x
x
X

SÃO ROQUE

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

12
14
13
15
17
14
14

07꞉30
08꞉30
09꞉30
10꞉30
11꞉30
13꞉00
14꞉00

At5
At5
CEFAT RUSTICO
CEFAT RUSTICO
CEFAT RUSTICO
AB SPORTS
CEFAT RUSTICO

IGUAÇU
IGUAÇU
IGUAÇU
TITÃS
PADUANO
UNIÃO SALSA
ARENA FUT



13
1 1
13
14
17
17

BRASIL/INDUSTRIAL

12
13
14
16
15
14

x
x
x
x
x
x

SÃO SEBASTIÃO

07꞉30
08꞉30
10꞉00
11꞉00
12꞉30
13꞉45

PREF. DE LAVRINHAS
PREF. DE LAVRINHAS
PREF. DE LAVRINHAS
ARENA FUT
REAL MAMBUCABA
C8 SPORTS

CEFAT RUSTICO
BASE FORTE
BASE FORTE
PALESTRA
PALESTRA
PALESTRA

x
x
x
x
x
X
x

VILA BRITO

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉00
11꞉20
12꞉30
14꞉00

CEFAT CAXIAS
A11
SPARTANOS
SPARTANOS
At5
REAL MAMBUCABA

x
x
x
x
x
x

SOCCER BLUE
SOCCER BLUE
KICKS
KICKS
SOCCER BLUE
ESCOLINHA DO GALO

12
14
16
14
17
17
16

07꞉30
08꞉30
09꞉30
11꞉00
12꞉00
13꞉30
15꞉00

BOA BOLA
FFDÉF
FFDÉF
CEDAM
ARENA ATM
CEDAM
CEDAM

ARENA FUT
BOA BOLA
BOA BOLA
ARENA ATM
PADROEIRA
ASX
MANCHESTER



17
15
17
15
15
16
11

CANAS

8
8
9
9
10

x
x
x
x
x

JOANA D`ARC

07꞉30
08꞉10
09꞉00
09꞉40
10꞉20

IPIRANGA
BOLA 10
CHICK CRACK
BOA BOLA
CHICK CRACK

LORENA /FADENP
BOA BOLA
IPIRANGA
BASE FORTE
BOA BOLA

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

x
x
x
x
x
x
X

9
9
10
10
10

x
x
x
x
x

JOANA D`ARC

07꞉30
08꞉10
09꞉00
09꞉40
10꞉20

BOLA 10
LORENA / FADENP
BASE FORTE
BOLA 10
LORENA / FADENP

DD SPORTS
UNIDOS DO VALE
FERROVIARIA
DD SPORTS
GEREZIM

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30
12꞉00
13꞉00
14꞉20
15꞉30

BASE FORTE
BASE FORTE
GREMIO IMPERIO
GREMIO IMPERIO
PADUANO
PADUANO
DD SPORTS

C8 SPORTS
C8 SPORTS
FUT ACADEMY IT
UNIDOS DO VALE
SOCCER BLUE
IGUAÇU
CEDAM



17꞉00
18꞉00
19꞉00
20꞉00

1º COLOCADO
1º COLOCADO
1º COLOCADO
4º COLOCADO

12
13
14
14

x
x
x
x

CSU

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

1 5 X 1 5
20X20
20X20
20X20

8º COLOCADO
8º COLOCADO
8º COLOCADO
5º COLOCADO

17꞉00
18꞉00
19꞉00
20꞉00

2º COLOCADO
2º COLOCADO
2º COLOCADO
4º COLOCADO

12
13
14
13

x
x
x
x

BRASIL/INDUSTRIAL

1 5 X 1 5
20X20
20X20
20X20

7º COLOCADO
7º COLOCADO
7º COLOCADO
5º COLOCADO

17꞉00
18꞉00
19꞉00
20꞉00

3º COLOCADO
3º COLOCADO
3º COLOCADO
4º COLOCADO

12
13
14
12

x
x
x
x

VILA BRITO

1 5 X 1 5
20X20
20X20
20X20

6º COLOCADO
6º COLOCADO
6º COLOCADO
5º COLOCADO



07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30

1º COLOCADO
1º COLOCADO
1º COLOCADO

15
16
17

x
x
x

CSU

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

20X20
25X25
25X25

8º COLOCADO
8º COLOCADO
8º COLOCADO

x
x
x
x

11꞉30
13꞉00
14꞉30
16꞉00

1º COLOCADO
VENC 2º VS 7º
VENC 2º VS 7º
VENC 2º VS 7º

1 1
15
16
17

4º COLOCADO
VENC 4º VS 5º
VENC 4º VS 5º
VENC 4º VS 5º

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30

2º COLOCADO
2º COLOCADO
2º COLOCADO

15
16
17

x
x
x

CANAS

20X20
25X25
25X25

7º COLOCADO
7º COLOCADO
7º COLOCADO

x
x
x
x

11꞉30
13꞉00
14꞉30
16꞉00

2º COLOCADO
VENC 1º VS 8º
VENC 1º VS 8º
VENC 1º VS 8º

1 1
15
16
17

3º COLOCADO
VENC 3º VS 6º
VENC 3º VS 6º
VENC 3º VS 6º

07꞉30
09꞉00
10꞉30

3º COLOCADO
3º COLOCADO
3º COLOCADO

15
16
17

x
x
x

SÃO ROQUE

20X20
25X25
25X25

6º COLOCADO
6º COLOCADO
6º COLOCADO



x
x
x

SÃO SEBASTIÃO

LORENA CUP

ReplayReplay
 INTERNACIONAL 

21 A 26
DE JANEIRO

(19)   99396-7610 
Marcos Sandro

x
x
x

09꞉00
10꞉00
11꞉30
12꞉30
14꞉00
15꞉00

VENC 1º VS 8º
VENC 1º VS 8º
VENC 1º VS 8º
VENC 2º VS 7º
VENC 2º VS 7º
VENC 2º VS 7º

12
13
14
12
13
14

VENC 3º VS 6º
VENC 3º VS 6º
VENC 3º VS 6º
VENC 4º VS 5º
VENC 4º VS 5º
VENC 4º VS 5º


